
WAKULLA GARDENS UNIT 3
BLOCK 18 LOT 30
OR 7 P 803

FITZGERALD JANIQUE ARDRINAE
59 WINNEBAGO ST
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-043-010-08768-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
4 10
10.00 1.20/

01/03/2018 JBHC

04/18/2023 FRLW 0.11 7,650 0 0 7,650

STANDARD
3

168,571
2,496
7,650

178,717
0

178,717
HX HB 50,000

128,717
178,717
171,067

5,000

1308/0567 4/17/2023 WD Q I 01 212,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SOUTHERN CONSTRUCTION

FITZGERALD JANIQUE 

1253/0640 2/25/2022 WD Q V 05 27,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GODWIN JESSICA

SOUTHERN CONSTRUCTI

2024
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FR PU NCON & XFOBS 04-18-2023

REINSATE PRCL INCORRECT UNITY

5 YR PRCL CK, N/C

5 YR PRCL CH, N/C

22000548 SFD-CO 0 06/30/2022

2024HX Base Yr

59 WINNEBAGO ST, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 VYL PLANK 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Ceiling 09 9 FT 100
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100

Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 12 AVERAGE 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 1,331 111.1000 126.65 168,571 2023 2023 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1294

BAS 1,294 100 2023 1,294 163,885

FOP 120 30 2023 36 4,559

PTO 16 5 2023 1 127

1,430 1,331 168,571

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=45,4] E13 E4 E10 S46 W14 S4 W13 N50 $
PTO=[YR=2023;ORIG=58,0] E4 S4 W4 N4 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=72,38] E4 S16 W18 N4 E14 N12 $
.

BAS
2023

13 4 10

46

14

4

13
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4

4

4

4

FOP
2023

4

16

18

4

14

12

1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 20 20 400.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2024 2023 AV 100 2,400

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 4 4 16.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2024 2023 AV 100 96

2,496

1 000100 C SFR 100 50.00 100.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,650.00 7,650.00 7,650


